Thanet Passport Calendar - 2025/26

Friday 12 September 2025|4.00pm Football Festivals Various yr 5/6 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Friday 19 September 2025|4.00pm John Curran Cup 1st round Various yr 5/6 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Wednesday | 24 September 2025|4.00pm DW Cup 1st round - Girls Football Various yr 5/6 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Thursday 25 September 2025|1.00pm Move it! Festival Ursuline yr 3/4 SGO
Friday 26 September 2025|4.00pm Football Festivals & John Curran Cup Final |Various/Margate FC yr 5/6 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Wednesday 1 October 2025|4.00pm Multi Sport Festival R LC yr1/2 Steve Holmes
Thursday 2 October 2025(4.00pm DW Cup & TPSFA Cup Finals Ramsgate FC yr 5/6 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Saturday 4 October 2025(10.00am Cross Country Quex Park yr 3-6 EKC/Michael Povey
Wednesday 8 October 2025(1.00pm Girls Rugby Masterclass Thanet Wanderers yr4-6 SGO/TWRFC
Thursday 9 October 2025|4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr1/2 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Friday 10 October 2025|4.00pm Basketball Taster Ursuline yr 5/6 Michael Povey/Tony Bailey
Saturday 11 October 2025 (9.00am Football Super Saturday Tournament Baypoint yr 5/6 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Wednesday 15 October 2025|4.00pm Thanet Schools Netball Festival Chatham & Clarendon yr 5/6 Katie Delderfield
Friday 17 October 2025|1.00pm PE Network Meeting TBC STAFF Michael Povey/SGO
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Friday 7 November 2025|4.00pm Basketball Play Off 1 Ursuline yr 5/6 Michael Povey/Tony Bailey
Saturday 8 November 2025|9.30am Passport Netball Tournament (Girls) St George's Primary yr 5/6 Michael Povey/Katie Delderfield
Wednesday | 12 November 2025|4.00pm Dodgeball Tournament Ramsgate LC yr1/2 Steve Holmes
Thursday 13 November 2025 |4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr 3/4 Michael Povey/Broadstairs College
Friday 14 November 2025|4.00pm Basketball Play Off 2 Ursuline yr 5/6 Michael Povey/Tony Bailey
Wednesday | 19 November 2025|4.00pm Dodgeball Festival King Ethelbert's yr 5/6 Michael Povey/King Ethelbert's
Thursday 20 November 2025 (4.00pm Sports Stacking Competition Priory Infants yr1/2 Steve Holmes
Friday 21 November 2025 (4.00pm Basketball Tournament Finals Ursuline yr 5/6 Michael Povey/Tony Bailey
Saturday 22 November 2025(10.00am Sportshall Athletics Ursuline yr 3/4 SGO/Darren Hatton /TAC
Tuesday 25 November 2025 (4.00pm Sports Stacking Competition Broadstairs College yr 3-6 Michael Povey/Broadstairs College
Wednesday | 26 November 2025|10.00am Leadership Training Ursuline yr 5/6 SGO
Friday 28 November 2025 (4.00pm Handball Taster Festival King Ethelbert's yr 5/6 Michael Povey/King Ethelbert's
Saturday 29 November 2025|10.00am Sportshall Athletics Ursuline yr 5/6 SGO/Darren Hatton/TAC
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Tuesday 13 January 2026|4.00pm Table Tennis Tournament Upton yr 5/6 Michael Povey/Callum Noble
Wednesday 14 January 2026|1.00pm Move it! Festival Ursuline yr1/2 SGO
Friday 16 January 2026|4.00pm Handball Tournament King Ethelbert School yr 5/6 Michael Povey/King Ethelbert's
Wednesday 21 January 2026 (4.00pm Pickleball Masterclass Ursuline yr 4/5 Scott Tift
Thursday 22 January 2026|4.00pm Bowling Bugsys yr1-6 SGO
Tuesday 27 January 2026(9.15am Gymnastic Festival Callis Grange yr2 Jack Kirkby / Thanet Gym Club
Wednesday 28 January 2026 |4.00pm Indoor Bowls Taster Thanet Indoor Bowls yré Michael Povey
Wednesday 04 February 2026|10.00am Multi Sport Festival Ursuline yr 3/4 SGO
Thursday 05 February 2026|4.00pm Change 4 Life Festival Garlinge Primary yr 3/4 Jade Bailey
Friday 06 February 2026|9.15am Archery Competition Upton yr 3/4 Upton Sports Team
Friday 06 February 2026 (1.00pm Archery Competition Upton yr 5/6 Upton Sports Team
Tuesday 10 February 2026 |4.00pm Tri Golf Skills Festival Ursuline yr1/2 SGO
Wednesday 11 February 2026 (4.00pm Indoor Bowls Tournament Thanet Indoor Bowls yré Michael Povey
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Friday 27 February 2026 (4.00pm Rugby Festivals Various yr 5/6 Michael Povey/TPSRA
Saturday 28 February 2026|10.00am Cross Country Quex Park yr 3-6 EKC/Michael Povey
Tuesday 03 March 2026 {4.00pm Netball Festival St George's Primary yr 5/6 Katie Delderfield
Friday 6 March 2026 |1.00pm #madeforthisgame Football Festival Ramsgate FC yr4-6 SGO
Tuesday 10 March 2026 |4.00pm Dance Masterclass Garlinge Primary yr 3-6 Jade Bailey
Thursday 12 March 2026|4.00pm Coola-to-Hoola Festival Priory Infant School yr1/2 Steve Holmes
Saturday 14 March 2026|9.00am 6 Nations Rugby Tournament Thanet Wanderers yr 5/6 Michael Povey - TPSRA
Wednesday 18 March 2026 (4.00pm Mini Squash Tournament Thanet Squash Club yr1/2 SGO/Scott Tift - TSC
Thursday 19 March 2026 |9.30am Mini Squash Tournament Thanet Squash Club yr 3/4 SGO/Scott Tift - TSC
Thursday 19 March 2026 |1.30pm Mini Squash Tournament Thanet Squash Club yr 5/6 SGO/Scott Tift - TSC
Tuesday 24 March 2026 (4.00pm Dance Masterclass Garlinge Primary yr1/2 Jade Bailey
Wednesday 25 March 2026 (1.00pm Golf Skills Festival North Foreland Golf Club yr 3/4 SGO/North Foreland Golf Club
Friday 27 March 2026 (1.00pm PE Network Meeting TBC STAFF Michael Povey
Saturday 28 March 2026 (9.00am Football Super Saturday Tournament Upton yr 3/4 Callum Noble/M Povey - TPSFA
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Thursday 23 April 2026|4.00pm Quicksticks Hockey Tournament St Lawrence College yr 3/4 Michael Povey
Friday 24 April 2026|4.00pm Quicksticks Hockey Tournament St Lawrence College yr 5/6 Michael Povey
Monday 27 April 2026|4.00pm Football Festival Minster yr1 TSC
Wednesday 29 April 2026|9.30am Infant Agility Ursuline yr1/2 SGO
Thursday 30 April 2026 |4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr 3/4 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Tuesday 05 May 2026 (4.00pm Netball Festival WHD yr 3/4 Michael Povey/Gail Crompton
Thursday 07 May 2026 |4.00pm Football Festival Baypoint yr 4/5 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Friday 08 May 2026 (4.00pm Dynamos Cricket Taster Broadstairs CC yr 3/4 & yr 5/6 |Callum Noble
Saturday 9 May 2026 (9.00am Rugby Festival Thanet Wanderers yr 5/6 Michael Povey - TPSRA
Thursday 14 May 2026 |4.00pm Dodgeball Tournament R LC yr1/2 Steve Holmes
Friday 15 May 2026|9.15am Dynamos Cricket Tournament Broadstairs CC yr 3/4 Michael Povey
Friday 15 May 2026 |1.00pm Dynamos Cricket Tournament (Girls) Broadstairs CC yr 5/6 Michael Povey
Tuesday 19 May 2026|10.00am Multi Sport Festival Baypoint yr 5/6 SGO
Saturday 6 June 2026|9.00am Cross Country Upton yr 3-6 Upton Sports Team
Sunday 7 June 2026|1.00 & 4.00pm | Swimming Gala Hartsdown Pool Yr3/4 &5/6 |Thanet Swim Club
Friday 12 June 2026 (1.00pm Dynamos Cricket Tournament (Mixed) Broadstairs CC yr 5/6 Michael Povey
Saturday 13 June 2026 (10.00am Waterloo Cup Cross Country Relays Upton yr 3-6 Callum Noble/Upton Sports Team
Thursday 18 June 2026 (4.00pm Rapid Fire Cricket Tournament St George's Primary yr1/2 Michael Povey
Friday 19 June 2026 (4.00pm Mini Tennis Tournament Margate Tennis Club yr 3/4 Gavid Vickers/SGO
Tuesday 23 June 2026|10.00am Eco Ambassadors Training Thanet Wanderers yr 1-6 SGO
Wednesday 24 June 2026|TBC Thanet Schools Triathlon Hartsdown LC yr 5/6 SGO
Wednesday 24 June 2026|2.00pm Swimming Challenge Hartsdown LC yr 3/4 SGO
Thursday 25 June 2026|1.30pm Gary Rees Cup Girls Football Tournament Margate FC yr4-6 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Friday 26 June 2026|4.00pm Mini Tennis Tournament Margate Tennis Club yr 5/6 Gavid Vickers/SGO
Thursday 2 July 2026 (4.00pm Football Festival Margate FC yr1/2 Michael Povey - TPSFA
Thursday 09 July 2026 (4.00pm Rounders Festival Upton yr 3-6 Michael Povey/Upton Sports Team
Friday 10 July 2026|12.45pm Quad Kids Athletics St George's Secondary yr1/2 Michael Povey/Darren Hatton
Thursday 16 July 2026 (4.00pm Cricket Super 8's Festival Broadstairs CC yr 5/6 Michael Povey
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